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Chr is tian Ba rt-W illiam s314
W OGA- TX

2.800 3.900 2.9003.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.350 9.0008.8507.9507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 10.950 12.10012.250 11.90012.250 70.700
Place: 20 9T 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Uzom a O joh327
W OGA- TX

4.000 3.300 2.6003.0002.8003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.450 8.9008.5008.6008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.400 13.10011.200 11.50010.750 69.850
Place: 11 5 6T 1 15T 5 2 

2 

T hiago T aquem asa768
A ll American - UT

2.400 3.200 2.4002.0003.2003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.850 9.3508.5008.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 12.100 11.40010.200 11.75012.050 69.800
Place: 4 1 19T 9 5T 2 3 

3 

Em m itt S m ith774
Danik Gymnastics- ID

2.200 3.300 2.2003.3002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.800 8.9008.4008.8508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 11.450 11.50011.700 11.10012.100 69.500
Place: 13 3* 2T 6 3T 12 4 

4 

Idan Cohen316
W OGA- TX

2.800 2.600 2.4002.6002.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.500 8.0009.1008.6509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.050 11.80011.400 10.40012.100 69.250
Place: 2 7 4 4T 3T 19 5 

5 

Leon Vorkoper557
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.500 1.9002.1002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.550 9.0009.4008.8509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 11.450 11.00011.200 10.90012.050 68.450
Place: 12 3* 6T 11T 5T 14T 6 

6 

Kaden Hayakaw a549
Metropolitan- W A

2.400 2.800 1.9002.1002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.200 9.7009.5007.6509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 10.250 11.85011.300 11.60011.000 68.400
Place: 3 16 5 3 13T 3 7 

7 

A lex Baber279
OGA - NE

2.200 3.200 1.9003.0003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.950 9.1008.1008.4008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.500 11.00010.800 11.00012.150 68.000
Place: 14* 2 13T 11* 2 13 8 

8 

Itzhak S anchez607
OMEGA   - OR

2.400 3.200 2.2002.2002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.800 9.0008.9008.5008.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.000 10.85010.800 11.20012.000 67.850
Place: 8 8 13T 14 7 10T 9 

9 

Ryan O lson500
EGAMN- MN

2.200 3.000 2.3002.3001.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.400 9.1008.9008.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 10.300 11.45010.900 11.40010.400 66.550
Place: 5* 15 11T 7T 20 6T 10 

10 
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Gra fton S prague492
Champion - TX

3.200 3.400 2.9003.6003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.350 8.5008.4005.4508.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.850 8.650 11.80011.700 11.4009.750 66.150
Place: 1 22 2T 4T 21 6T 11 

11 

Re idland Brow n391
HGA - TX

2.400 3.300 2.2002.3002.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.700 9.1009.1506.7508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 9.150 11.45011.150 11.30011.000 66.000
Place: 9T 20 8 7T 13T 8* 12 

12 

Ben W hiting331
W OGA- TX

2.200 2.600 2.4002.0002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.850 8.8008.9008.3008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.950 9.600 11.15010.600 11.20011.450 65.950
Place: 9T 18T 16T 10 9T 10T 13T

13T

T aylin Ca tte rm ole763
A ll American - UT

1.600 2.800 1.9002.0002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.550 8.6509.2008.2508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 10.950 10.75010.900 10.55011.350 65.950
Place: 18 9T 11T 16* 11 17 13T

13T

Kyle  Holm es269
St.  Louis Gym- MO

2.200 2.700 1.9001.9002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.750 8.4009.3507.5008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.000 11.00010.950 10.30011.450 65.250
Place: 14T 17 10 11* 9T 20* 15 

15 

Rory Glove r393
HGA - TX

2.200 2.500 2.2002.4002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.600 8.7007.5507.9508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 10.650 10.7509.650 10.90011.100 65.150
Place: 5* 12 21 16T 12 14T 16 

16 

Chase  W ilt192
Bart Conner- OK

2.400 3.200 2.2002.6001.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.450 8.0008.0008.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.350 10.45010.600 10.20011.650 64.800
Place: 14* 14 16T 22 8 22 17 

17 

Cam eron Bre tt515
A lamo Gymnastics- TX

1.600 2.900 1.9002.3002.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.800 8.4007.3008.6008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 11.200 10.7509.300 10.30010.700 63.600
Place: 19 6 22 16* 17T 20* 18 

18 

Henry King320
W OGA- TX

2.200 2.200 1.9002.6002.4002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.500 7.1508.2008.3008.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.700 10.55010.500 9.05010.700 63.050
Place: 14T 11 18 20 17T 23 19 

19 

Dilan Gilbe rtson711
C lassic Savage-MN

2.200 2.600 2.2002.5002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.950 8.2508.0006.3508.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 8.950 10.70010.200 10.45010.550 62.950
Place: 5T 21 19T 19 19 18 20 

20 
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Gabe  T ayle r205
USA  Gym W orld- UT

2.200 3.000 2.5002.6002.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 5.950 8.2508.4007.1007.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 9.600 10.80010.700 10.7508.950 61.500
Place: 21 18T 15 15 22 16 21 

21 

S aw yer Johnston394
HGA - TX

2.400 3.000 2.2002.3002.8000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.750 9.1009.1007.7500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 10.550 10.50011.100 11.30010.750 54.200
Place: 22* 13 9 21 15T 8* 22 

22 

HB-M atthew  Kim366
Elevate- CA

0.000 0.000 3.6000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 7.9500.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 11.5500.000 11.550
Place: 22* 23 23 23 23 4 23 

23 
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T roy Holm an723
BGA - CA

2.800 3.600 2.8003.4003.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.800 9.3008.2508.7509.200

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.000 12.050 11.55011.650 12.10012.400 72.750
Place: 1 1 3T 8T 2 1 1 

1 

Austin S tevenson565
IGTC - CO

3.600 3.200 2.2003.1002.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 9.0008.8508.0008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.200__._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.900 12.80011.750 11.20012.200 70.800
Place: 13 10 2 1 4 10 2 

2 

Hudson Brunner375
Sa lto- W I

3.200 3.400 3.0003.0003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.600 8.4009.1008.1508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 11.250 12.00011.800 11.40012.000 70.300
Place: 14 4T 1 5* 6T 5T 3 

3 

Ilya  Lacher221
Gym O lympica- CA

3.200 3.100 3.1002.8002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.700 8.5008.8008.7508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.650 11.35011.600 11.60011.800 70.200
Place: 10T 2 5 11 9T 4 4 

4 

Quentin Be llem in636
Bayshore Elite- CA

2.400 3.500 2.6002.4003.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.100 9.1509.3506.4009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 10.300 11.25011.450 11.75012.600 69.750
Place: 5T 15 6 14 1 3 5 

5 

Josh Johnson319
W OGA- TX

3.200 3.000 2.4003.2002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.800 9.0008.2007.8009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.600 10.400 12.20011.100 11.40011.800 69.500
Place: 2 14 11T 2 9T 5T 6 

6 

T renton Ka iley235
SCATS- CA

2.800 3.200 2.6003.0002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.550 8.7008.9508.4509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.250 10.75011.650 11.30011.750 69.200
Place: 4 4T 3T 18 11 8T 7 

7 

Noah Long156
PGA - NE

2.400 2.900 2.9002.5002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.100 8.9008.9008.0508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 10.950 11.55011.100 11.80011.000 68.950
Place: 3 9 11T 8T 18T 2 8 

8 

O live r Poon563
IGTC - CO

2.200 3.200 2.4003.2003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.950 8.5008.2507.5508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 10.650 11.20011.150 10.90012.150 68.450
Place: 5T 13 9T 15T 5 12 9 

9 

V inh Nguyen714
Game Time- CA

3.200 3.100 2.6002.7003.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.700 8.2009.0007.7508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.150 12.05011.400 10.80010.800 68.000
Place: 15T 7T 7 4 20 14T 10 

10 
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Niko la i A khm etzhanov486
Champion - TX

3.200 3.600 2.4002.9002.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.400 8.2008.3008.0508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 10.750 12.15010.900 10.60011.000 67.650
Place: 9 11T 14T 3 18T 16 11 

11 

A sher Ne lson423
Aspire- AZ

2.200 2.800 2.0002.4002.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.700 8.2508.9508.5508.300

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.200__._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.250 10.55011.150 10.25011.500 66.400
Place: 17 4T 9T 21 15 19 12 

12 

Yotam  Gabay738
GW - CA

3.200 3.000 2.4002.3001.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.250 8.9009.0006.7508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.200 7.550 12.00011.000 11.30012.250 66.300
Place: 10T 22 13 5* 3 8T 13 

13 

Rey Nota rte128
VEGA - W A

2.400 3.000 2.1002.5002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.600 8.7008.1007.9508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.750 11.50010.300 10.80010.600 66.150
Place: 10T 11T 19 10 22 14T 14 

14 

Landon Jam es299
Black Hills- W A

1.600 3.100 1.9002.2001.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.700 8.200 8.0009.4008.2508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 10.050 11.30011.300 9.90011.300 65.650
Place: 15T 16 8 12T 16 20 15 

15 

T om m y Lam pert260
Cahoy 's- NE

2.400 3.300 3.2003.3002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.400 7.9006.7506.3509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 8.950 11.30010.050 11.10011.700 65.400
Place: 8 19 21 12T 12T 11 16 

16 

Jayden M a liga -Fa lesoga625
Acce l- CA

1.600 3.200 3.0003.1003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.800 7.8507.0006.7006.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 9.800 11.20010.100 10.85012.000 64.400
Place: 21 18 20 15T 6T 13 17 

17 

Kaden Rom ig735
EGAL- LA

2.200 3.300 2.4002.4002.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.250 7.0507.6008.3507.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 11.150 11.1509.700 9.45011.550 64.050
Place: 19 7T 22 17 14 21 18 

18 

John Henry Overton118
AOG- TX

3.200 2.700 1.9002.5001.9003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.400 8.5508.6006.6508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 8.550 11.75010.800 10.45011.100 64.000
Place: 18 21 17T 7 17 18 19 

19 

Logan Hodges648
Agility - CA

1.600 3.000 2.7003.3002.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.650 7.8007.5506.7508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 8.850 10.50010.850 10.50010.650 63.750
Place: 5T 20 16 22 21 17 20 

20 
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Nathan Bender267
St.  Louis Gym- MO

1.600 3.000 1.9001.9002.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.700 7.0509.3007.4007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.600 9.900 10.70010.900 8.95011.700 62.750
Place: 20 17 14T 19* 12T 22 21 

21 

A lek Antoun313
W OGA- TX

0.000 3.300 2.2002.2002.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.550 9.1508.9008.9500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 11.450 0.00010.800 11.35011.850 45.450
Place: 22* 3 17T 23 8 7 22 

22 

Austin S chaez le r716
Game Time- CA

1.600 2.800 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.450 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.7000.000 0.00010.250 20.950
Place: 22* 23 23 19* 23 23 23 

23 
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M iles  Li176
Mini-Hops- MN

2.800 3.700 2.6003.4003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.050 9.2508.7507.5509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 11.150 12.10012.150 11.85012.750 72.550
Place: 2T 11T 3T 6 1 2 1 

1 

Connor W olle r468
5280 South- CO

2.400 3.500 2.4003.1003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.600 9.0509.3508.8508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.950 11.60012.450 11.45012.100 71.750
Place: 9 1 1 10T 5T 6T 2 

2 

Danie l M ontes Roque323
W OGA- TX

4.000 3.300 2.6003.7003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.800 8.8508.6007.2008.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.600 13.10012.000 11.45012.100 71.250
Place: 16 19 5 2 5T 6T 3 

3 

Broder ick Guild675
Texas Dreams- TX

2.200 3.200 2.3002.7003.2003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.450 9.1008.9508.1509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.600 11.350 11.70011.350 11.40012.650 71.050
Place: 1 8T 11 8 2 8 4 

4 

Hayden Hannape l522
Chow's- IA

3.200 3.300 2.4003.3003.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.050 8.8508.5007.8509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 10.950 12.00011.800 11.25012.350 70.750
Place: 6 14T 6 7 3 11 5 

5 

F reder ick M oe lle r425
Cascade Elite- W A

1.600 2.800 2.2002.9002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.000 9.4509.0509.0009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 11.700 11.00011.650 11.65011.800 70.250
Place: 4T 3T 7 17T 11T 3 6 

6 

Cole  C ra in570
Iron C ross- TX

2.800 3.200 2.2002.5003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.000 9.3508.8008.6508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.750 11.65011.000 11.55012.200 70.050
Place: 18 2 15T 9 4 4T 7 

7 

Anthony Rusche insky379
Sa lto- W I

4.000 3.200 2.7003.9003.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.550 8.2007.4008.6008.050

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 11.700 12.35011.300 10.90011.750 69.950
Place: 17 3T 12 5 13 13T 8 

8 

M icah Po lanski188
Bart Conner- OK

2.400 3.200 2.3003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.500 8.2508.9008.6508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.650 11.40012.200 10.55011.700 69.800
Place: 7T 5 2 12T 14T 18 9 

9 

Liam  Nitz326
W OGA- TX

2.400 2.600 2.6003.7002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.400 8.3508.7508.7508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.250 11.10012.150 10.95012.000 69.600
Place: 10T 10 3T 15 9T 12 10 

10 
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Kae l Childe rs457
Dena li Gym- AK

2.200 2.900 2.0002.2002.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.800 9.5509.5508.6009.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.500 11.00011.450 11.55011.700 69.500
Place: 7T 6 9 17T 14T 4T 11 

11 

M ick S eyle r620
Southlake Gym- TX

4.000 3.300 3.3003.3002.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.150 6.7008.2508.0508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 10.650 13.20011.550 10.00011.450 69.300
Place: 4T 18 8 1 18 20 12 

12 

M err ick S a rr ia664
W orld Champions- TX

4.000 3.200 2.7003.3003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.900 8.0007.3507.5507.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.750 12.80010.650 10.70012.100 69.150
Place: 10T 17 20 3 5T 16T 13 

13 

Henry Neer521
Mercury - MO

2.200 2.900 1.9003.0002.6002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.150 9.0008.7008.3009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.900 11.40011.400 10.90012.050 68.700
Place: 15 16 10 12T 8 13T 14 

14 

S ean Hansford547
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 3.100 2.2002.3002.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.700 9.1008.8008.9008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.400 11.05010.800 11.30011.800 68.500
Place: 10* 7 18 16 11T 9T 15 

15 

Car los  Lopez422
Aspire- AZ

2.200 3.100 2.4002.4002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.500 8.9008.6008.6508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.350 10.90010.700 11.30011.600 68.000
Place: 10* 8T 19 19 17 9T 16 

16 

Bryson Chestnut532
RPGA - TX

2.400 3.000 3.4003.4003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 8.5007.6007.1507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 10.150 11.60011.000 11.90011.700 67.400
Place: 20 21 15T 10T 14T 1 17 

17 

T revor Uhm152
Cal Sports - GO - CA

4.000 3.200 2.8003.0003.3003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.400 7.9008.4506.9508.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.250 12.40011.150 10.70010.600 67.250
Place: 10T 20 14 4 21 16T 18 

18 

Eli W r ight639
Bayshore Elite- CA

1.600 3.300 2.6002.3002.7003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 7.3508.9508.2508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 10.950 10.80010.950 9.95012.000 67.200
Place: 2T 14T 17 20 9T 21 19 

19 

Jos iah Haskins645
Agility - CA

1.600 3.000 2.4003.1003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.900 8.3508.1008.0007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.200 11.000 10.75011.200 10.75010.900 64.800
Place: 21 13 13 21 19 15 20 

20 
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Pa tr ick Hannon-Ruiz139
W COGA- CA

2.200 2.800 0.0002.4002.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.000 0.0007.8008.6508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.150 11.3009.900 0.00010.800 54.700
Place: 19 11T 22 14 20 22 21 

21 

Leo S agolla629
Acce l- CA

0.000 2.500 2.2002.3002.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.000 8.1008.0507.3500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 9.850 0.00010.050 10.30010.500 40.700
Place: 22 22 21 22 22 19 22 

22 
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Coley M outon396
HGA - TX

3.200 3.000 1.9003.3003.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.400 8.0008.7008.5009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.650 11.800 12.50012.000 9.90012.400 71.250
Place: 2 1T 1 4 1 20 1 

1 

Ethan Ra thke757
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

3.200 2.700 2.3002.5002.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.500 8.7008.6508.9008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.400 12.35010.850 11.00012.200 70.050
Place: 6T 7T 12T 5 2 9T 2 

2 

Ezra  Boulw are487
Champion - TX

4.000 3.300 3.0003.2002.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.500 7.1507.9008.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 11.300 13.05010.800 10.15011.800 69.800
Place: 1 11 14 1 5 19 3 

3 

Ishm ae l Osor io108
Dav is Diamonds- CA

2.400 3.300 3.1003.1003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.700 8.2508.7508.3509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.600 11.350 11.50011.850 11.35011.000 69.650
Place: 3 9T 2T 9 14 3 4 

4 

Osca r S a laza r212
A rizona O lympian- AZ

3.200 3.100 2.2002.4002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.050 8.9509.0008.8008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.400 12.20011.100 11.15012.150 69.550
Place: 17 7T 11 7 3 8 5 

5 

Aden Haury548
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.900 1.9002.3003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.850 9.1009.5008.7008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.200__._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 11.800 10.60011.600 11.00011.750 68.700
Place: 11T 1T 5 17 6 9T 6 

6 

Jacob M ayer412
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.700 2.3002.2002.5002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.900 9.2509.5507.8509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.350 11.15011.450 11.55011.600 68.300
Place: 9 16 6T 10 8 2 7 

7 

Kays ic Lundquis t747
Dynamic Gym- W A

2.800 3.400 3.0003.4003.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.700 7.650 8.3008.0008.4508.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 11.450 10.40011.400 11.30011.050 68.000
Place: 5 5T 8 18T 13 4T 8 

8 

Cam eron S loan823
Houston Gym- TX 

2.400 3.500 2.7003.5003.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.150 7.800 8.2007.9507.9008.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.800 10.25011.450 10.90011.300 67.950
Place: 6T 1T 6T 20 11T 12 9 

9 

Conrad W e is341
Seawind- CA

3.200 2.700 2.2003.0002.4002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.950 8.1008.1509.0508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 11.450 12.25010.850 10.30011.650 67.800
Place: 19 5T 12T 6 7 17 10 

10 
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Ashw in Kapoor194
J .G.A . - TX

4.000 2.800 2.6002.5003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.500 9.0507.0508.0508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.350 12.6009.550 11.65010.300 67.700
Place: 6T 9T 20 3 18T 1 11 

11 

Er ic Lopez217
Eric W ill- CA

4.000 3.300 1.7003.4002.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.000 8.5008.4508.4508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.100 10.050 13.00011.850 10.20010.300 67.500
Place: 10 18 2T 2 18T 18 12 

12 

Nicho las  C rone365
Elevate- CA

2.800 3.300 2.6003.3002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.200 8.6008.5506.2008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 9.000 11.90011.850 11.20011.500 67.350
Place: 13 22 2T 8 9 6T 13 

13 

Julian Nguyen554
Metropolitan- W A

2.200 2.500 1.9003.3003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.000 9.350 9.0507.8507.6509.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 10.650 9.90011.150 10.95011.850 66.950
Place: 4 14 10 22 4 11 14 

14 

Justin Jim172
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 3.000 1.9002.1003.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.800 9.4008.5508.6008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.700 10.75010.350 11.30010.800 66.650
Place: 16 4 17 16 16 4T 15 

15 

T ir th Gohe l298
Black Hills- W A

1.600 3.000 2.1002.4001.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.300 9.1008.3008.3008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.100 11.00010.400 11.20011.300 65.950
Place: 11T 17 16 12 11T 6T 16 

16 

Grayson M cKlendin749
Avant Coeur-ID

1.600 2.700 2.6002.9002.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.700 6.6508.6007.6508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 10.450 10.85011.200 9.25011.400 64.650
Place: 18 15 9 15 10 22 17 

17 

A idan Erts660
Bounce Gym- OK

2.200 2.800 2.6002.6002.5003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.750 7.8507.3508.3508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 10.850 10.9509.650 10.45010.550 63.650
Place: 20 12T 19 13T 17 15 18 

18 

Grant Kesse lr ing520
Mercury - MO

2.200 2.800 2.2002.8002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.050 8.6507.6506.6509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 9.250 10.20010.150 10.85010.850 63.150
Place: 14 21 18 21 15 13 19 

19 

Dub Hunt619
Southlake Gym- TX

2.200 2.800 1.9002.5002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 6.150 8.5007.2508.2508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 10.850 11.0509.450 10.4008.950 62.500
Place: 15 12T 21 11 21 16 20 

20 
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Chance  Pace179
Bannon's Gym- TX

2.400 2.800 2.4002.5003.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.000 6.600 8.1508.4006.6007.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.700 10.40010.600 10.5509.400 61.800
Place: 21 19 15 18T 20 14 21 

21 

Luke  Haugestuen794
Timberline- CO

2.200 1.700 1.9001.8001.7002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 6.550 7.7007.5507.8508.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-1.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 9.550 10.9508.050 9.6008.250 57.450
Place: 22 20 22 13T 22 21 22 

22 
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